Position

Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Batallion Chief (8Hr)
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$293,687
$242,961
$233,053
$210,902
$200,132
$198,503
$194,569
$193,766
$188,949
$187,381
$186,632
$186,074
$185,885
$185,699
$184,859
$182,526
$181,768
$181,428
$180,135
$178,929
$178,809
$176,559
$176,289
$175,579
$175,017
$174,821
$172,935
$172,683
$171,570
$170,860

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,893
$81,452
$77,384
$48,284
$69,679
$76,450
$73,601
$63,624
$71,571
$74,142
$68,496
$68,749
$71,040
$67,762
$52,095
$81,676
$66,601
$80,407
$66,186
$68,538
$71,934
$76,464
$70,660
$61,654
$69,215
$62,921
$70,556
$70,964
$63,362
$68,135



Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$170,847
$170,763
$169,239
$167,779
$167,031
$166,426
$166,135
$166,036
$165,832
$164,481
$164,341
$162,402
$160,780
$160,416
$159,134
$158,028
$156,914
$156,702
$156,648
$155,429
$152,152
$152,109
$151,723
$150,712
$149,651
$149,531
$148,583
$147,863
$146,687
$144,759
$144,207
$143,928

$58,555
$61,845
$59,188
$63,892
$58,903
$58,787
$63,447
$66,660
$61,748
$65,567
$60,472
$58,633
$77,393
$63,578
$55,881
$55,969
$48,633
$66,205
$57,061
$68,348
$58,854
$58,484
$59,427
$57,373
$57,478
$66,649
$59,940
$61,380
$58,455
$57,472
$62,381
$59,056



Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Inspection Supervisor
Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Firefighter Emt |

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Hazardous Materials Inspector
Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Inspection Supervisor
Fire Engineer

Ems Qual Assurance
Coordinator

Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$142,307
$141,342
$139,947
$139,492
$138,349
$138,233
$137,710
$137,162
$136,735
$136,333
$136,082
$135,212
$135,032
$134,166
$133,683
$131,275
$131,064
$129,998
$129,090
$128,747
$127,061
$125,782
$125,525
$123,902
$122,240
$122,218
$117,016

$114,805
$114,087
$113,242
$113,233

$54,560
$52,508
$58,240
$60,660
$61,752
$56,291
$57,152
$58,946
$65,132
$55,996
$64,595
$38,944
$60,119
$54,578
$54,688
$56,131
$60,092
$49,067
$50,868
$50,643
$39,043
$64,213
$45,686
$55,657
$62,232
$57,749
$36,451

$47,742
$40,183
$48,644
$51,015



Fire Inspector Il

Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic-8Hr
Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Administrative Analyst ||
Firefighter Paramedic

Gis Analyst I

Fire & Envir Safety Inspec |
Fire & Envir Safety Inspec |
Administrative Assistant (C)
Fire Technician Il

Fire Public Education Coordntr
Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$112,027
$111,429
$108,462
$107,465
$106,186
$104,803
$104,562
$101,739
$101,676
$100,852
$100,249
$97,927
$90,030
$87,775
$72,278
$71,704
$69,172
$65,353
$18,689
$4,134
$3,940

$57,526
$44,626
$44,560
$44,627
$46,521
$49,223
$55,375
$38,702
$44,204
$42,982
$53,979
$39,880
$45,739
$39,207
$25,656
$31,521
$26,707
$30,645
$0

$0
$3,694



