Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$293,687	\$67,893
Fire Battalion Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$242,961	\$81,452
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$233,053	\$77,384
Fire Division Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$210,902	\$48,284
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$200,132	\$69,679
Fire Battalion Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$198,503	\$76,450
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$194,569	\$73,601
Fire Engineer		Roseville	Fire	\$193,766	\$63,624
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$188,949	\$71,571
Fire Battalion Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$187,381	\$74,142
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$186,632	\$68,496
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$186,074	\$68,749
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$185,885	\$71,040
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$185,699	\$67,762
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$184,859	\$52,095
Fire Division Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$182,526	\$81,676
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$181,768	\$66,601
Fire Division Chief		Roseville	Fire	\$181,428	\$80,407
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$180,135	\$66,186
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$178,929	\$68,538
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$178,809	\$71,934
Fire Batallion Chief (8Hr)		Roseville	Fire	\$176,559	\$76,464
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$176,289	\$70,660
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$175,579	\$61,654
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$175,017	\$69,215
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$174,821	\$62,921
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$172,935	\$70,556
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$172,683	\$70,964
Fire Engineer		Roseville	Fire	\$171,570	\$63,362
Fire Captain		Roseville	Fire	\$170,860	\$68,135

Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$170,847	\$58,555
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$170,763	\$61,845
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$169,239	\$59,188
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$167,779	\$63,892
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$167,031	\$58,903
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$166,426	\$58,787
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$166,135	\$63,447
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$166,036	\$66,660
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$165,832	\$61,748
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$164,481	\$65,567
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$164,341	\$60,472
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$162,402	\$58,633
Fire Division Chief	Roseville	Fire	\$160,780	\$77,393
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$160,416	\$63,578
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$159,134	\$55,881
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$158,028	\$55,969
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$156,914	\$48,633
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$156,702	\$66,205
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$156,648	\$57,061
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$155,429	\$68,348
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$152,152	\$58,854
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$152,109	\$58,484
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$151,723	\$59,427
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$150,712	\$57,373
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$149,651	\$57,478
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$149,531	\$66,649
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$148,583	\$59,940
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$147,863	\$61,380
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$146,687	\$58,455
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$144,759	\$57,472
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$144,207	\$62,381
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$143,928	\$59,056

Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$142,307	\$54,560
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$141,342	\$52,508
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$139,947	\$58,240
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$139,492	\$60,660
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$138,349	\$61,752
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$138,233	\$56,291
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$137,710	\$57,152
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$137,162	\$58,946
Fire Inspection Supervisor	Roseville	Fire	\$136,735	\$65,132
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$136,333	\$55,996
Fire Captain	Roseville	Fire	\$136,082	\$64,595
Firefighter Emt I	Roseville	Fire	\$135,212	\$38,944
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$135,032	\$60,119
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$134,166	\$54,578
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$133,683	\$54,688
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$131,275	\$56,131
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$131,064	\$60,092
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$129,998	\$49,067
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$129,090	\$50,868
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$128,747	\$50,643
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$127,061	\$39,043
Hazardous Materials Inspector	Roseville	Fire	\$125,782	\$64,213
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$125,525	\$45,686
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$123,902	\$55,657
Fire Inspection Supervisor	Roseville	Fire	\$122,240	\$62,232
Fire Engineer	Roseville	Fire	\$122,218	\$57,749
Ems Qual Assurance Coordinator	Roseville	Fire	\$117,016	\$36,451
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$114,805	\$47,742
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$114,087	\$40,183
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$113,242	\$48,644
Firefighter Paramedic	Roseville	Fire	\$113,233	\$51,015

Fire Inspector II	Ros	seville	Fire	\$112,027	\$57,526
Firefighter Paramedic	Ros	seville	Fire	\$111,429	\$44,626
Firefighter Paramedic	Ros	seville	Fire	\$108,462	\$44,560
Firefighter Paramedic	Ros	seville	Fire	\$107,465	\$44,627
Firefighter Paramedic	Ros	seville	Fire	\$106,186	\$46,521
Firefighter Paramedic	Ros	seville	Fire	\$104,803	\$49,223
Firefighter Paramedic-8Hr	Ros	seville	Fire	\$104,562	\$55,375
Fire Engineer	Ros	seville	Fire	\$101,739	\$38,702
Firefighter Paramedic	Ros	seville	Fire	\$101,676	\$44,204
Firefighter Paramedic	Ros	seville	Fire	\$100,852	\$42,982
Firefighter Paramedic	Ros	seville	Fire	\$100,249	\$53,979
Administrative Analyst II	Ros	seville	Fire	\$97,927	\$39,880
Firefighter Paramedic	Ros	seville	Fire	\$90,030	\$45,739
Gis Analyst II	Ros	seville	Fire	\$87,775	\$39,207
Fire & Envir Safety Inspec I	Ros	seville	Fire	\$72,278	\$25,656
Fire & Envir Safety Inspec I	Ros	seville	Fire	\$71,704	\$31,521
Administrative Assistant (C)	Ros	seville	Fire	\$69,172	\$26,707
Fire Technician II	Ros	seville	Fire	\$65,353	\$30,645
Fire Public Education Coordntr	Ros	seville	Fire	\$18,689	\$0
Office Assistant I	Ros	seville	Fire	\$4,134	\$0
Office Assistant I	Ros	seville	Fire	\$3,940	\$3,694